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9035 VILLAFANE
3044 MOLINARI
9080 CORDOBA
PISOS
22495 REMKES
22458 BACUETI
16814 BULL
30750 MORGANS
16976 BROWN
18683 NEDOV
18079 EADE
VATKIN

63064 WOODHOUSE

ZHAN
BRESTYAN
BARABACH
1967 HADE
11703 SCHWAB
11123 HOECK

11162 HAEMMERLE

KOUDELA

2654 RAMHARTER

12860 KOEHLER

30966 AGHARZAYEV

19267 TIKHONOV
40596 SIMONOV

25081 NEKRASOVA
37879 GAHRAMANOVA

SAFAROV

KOTELNYKOV
71675 MAHMUDOVA

38419 HUSEYNOV
PRAVDINA
LIS

59126 BARARIGOLAFSHAN

13186 PRAVDINA
51196 AGHALIYEV
21055 VROLIX

22089 GOOSSENS

VAN DAMME
1775 COUSSEMENT
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3632 LIKHOVITSKIY
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14310 ZHANG
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Federico
Nicolas
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Mihai
Mikhail
Trisha Maree
Matthias
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Mingqi

Hao
Junwen
Yang

Hao
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Jiaqi
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MAG Floor Senior
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29577 LIU
40821 CHEN
33462 LI
40824 LIU
XIE
JIN
LYU
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LU
74067 MOK
12646 HUANG
XU
LYU
wu
LU
75094 TU
2868 CAO
YUAN
1164 SELIGMAN
1459 UDE
21548 SRBIC
16590 KOVACEVIC
3681 TKALCEC
21313 DEREK
JOVANOVIC
MADAREVIC
KRIAJIMSKII
KRCE
3143 VUKOIJA
KONCAREVIC
4560 UUBANCIC
JAKOPEC
20120 MOUBARAK
34217 MOHAMED
16152 ZAHRAN
14662 SHALABY
12272 TAMAN
RABIE
GHALEB
4994 SOLIMAN
ABDELRADY

13394 ABDELRAHMAN

9867 TALLON
28614 ZAPATA

BOTELLA PEREZ DE LANDAZABAL

4693 IANEZ RAMOS
12817 SAARENKETO
21622 SORAVUO
18809 KIRMES

KIRMES
38077 FRASCA
19165 BOULET

3567 TOMMASONE

5386 AIT SAID
31698 DEVILLARD
30024 BOYER

BOUHAIL

BOUCHE

2143 MERIEUX

GEORGE

65661 CLIQUET
2004 GIRAL

14451 CUNNINGHAM

14493 TULLOCH
COLLIE

57301 ROBERTS

12361 CLITHERO

Tingting
Yile

Qi

Jieyu
Feifan
Weiguo
Junhai
Jianchun
Bin

Kin Pong
Xu

Jinglei
Ning
Kaiping

Le
Chun-wei
Ying
YANCHUN
Robert
Filip

Tin

Anton
Tijana
Ana
RATKO
VLADIMIR
IGOR
LUCIJAN
Mario
MIROSLAV
Julija
Zeljko
Mohamed
Omar

Ali

Tarek Hamdy
Nancy TAMAN
Amr
ZAKARIA
Mohamed
AHMED
Lamiaa
Alberto
Rayderley
Isaac
Miguel Angel
Heikki
Emil
Oskar
Mati

Loris
Edgar
Cyril
Samir
Coline
Marine
THOMAS
Rodolphe
Pascal
Martine
Frederic

Patricia Raymonde Yvette
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Courtney
Barry
Natasha
Byron George
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38104 KUZOVKOV
25393 ABESADZE
9763 ARSENIEV
MESKHI
GAMSAKHURDIA
4696 GIORGADZE
3710 BUI
14690 SCHEDER
FREHSE
12479 ROHRL
21560 TANTALIDIS
11002 KONSTANTINIDIS
10998 CHATZIEFSTATHIOU
10984 ILIOPOULOS
21447 AFRATI
29913 MONOKROUSOU
5281 XOULOGI
RAFTIS
LALECHOS
1799 PROVIAS
CHATZIZISIS
3117 ZYGOULI
8876 VEGA LOPEZ
MURGA CHOPEN
62631 PICON
10066 NG
XIONG
3924 YUEN
14378 VECSERNYES
KELEMEN
11832 JANIK
10240 KARMAKAR
NANDI
BHATI
40782 KHOSRONEZHAD
40783 OLFATI
19509 KEIKHA
44039 SHAFIEI
16436 FARNIA
20536 MADANI
HASHEMI
HASHEMI
KHEIRKHAH HAJIRASOULIAN
SOLEIMANI
2642 HASHEMI
30167 MCCLENAGHAN
CARSON
4715 OTOOLE
FILMER
3591 SHATILOV
21437 DOLGOPYAT
23327 SOROKINE
6033 MEDVEDEV
21436 NETZER
HRYBANOV
50360 BADIR
5356 VAISBURG
MIR HOMAR
2600 BAR-EL
14914 LODADIO
14989 MACCHINI
18106 LEVANTESI
14900 RIZZELLI
215 FERRARI
15022 MORI
FORTUNA
ROCCHINI

Konstantin
Saba

Vitalii

LUKA
Besarion

lia

Kim

Sophie
Gabriele
Selina
Antonios
Christoforos
Georgios Christos
Nikolaos
Argyro
Evangelia
loanna
Dimitrios
Theofilos
Nikolaos
Konstantinos
Georgia
Jorge
Roddman
Mario

Kiu Chung
Songliang

Ka Keung
David

Zoltan Bela
Pal

Dipa
Bishweshwar
Riyaz
Mohammadreza
Mahdi
Saeedreza
Seyed Mohammad
Reza

Saman
hamed
seyed Hamidreza
Mohammadreza
MOHSEN
Seyed Hamid Reza
Rhys

Luke Robert
Colm

Sally
Alexander
Artem
Michael
Andrey

Ofir

ANDRII
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Sergei
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Efrat

Marco

Carlo

Matteo
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Lara
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72423 CERVATI
1839 ZURLINI
SAMADELLO
BUCCI
2122 COCUZZA
42000 SATO
15196 KAMEYAMA
20378 IMABAYASHI
47349 SUGIMOTO
31639 SUZUKI
32835 MIYACHI
35379 OGUCHI
YONEDA
SATO
NAKASE
HIGUCHI
KAKITANI
SANO
62860 MUROI
2758 KONDO
2778 SHIMADA
TATEMATSU
13158 SAHARA
TAKAHASHI
28587 KARIMI
38189 PATANIN
38102 KURBANOV
29140 MUSSAYEV
28556 JANTYKOV
20845 CHUIKINA

19140 BAUYRZHANOVA

NIKOLAYEV
3833 AMIRBEKOV
3834 KIM

MILDOKHOJAYEVA

3042 BELOUSSOVA
46848 SHIN
15925 YANG
LEE
2175 LEE
11417 MORENO

HUETO MAYORA
3748 GALAN ESCAJADILLO

12931 SCHMIDT
14605 VERHOFSTAD
10359 LOUWLUE
14106 JACOBS
12927 BLETTERMAN
1604 ZONDERLAND
KNIBBELER
KLEUSKENS
70782 TIEERDSMA

5354 HELLENBRAND

47053 BIGSBY
29108 HUMBER
32777 DYSON
POZDNIAKOV
2389 BRETTELL
28919 YULO
28877 CAPELLAN
KUGIMIYA
9766 BATAGA
3038 DRAGULESCU
35684 GOLGOTA
GAL
3211 CATEAN
FORMINTE

Alessandro
Antonio
ANNA
STEFANIA
Maria
Takumi
Kohei
Kaito

Kaito
Daisuke
Hidetaka
Mana

Isao
Yusuke
Takuya
Kazuma
Takuto
Tomoharu
Satoshi
Masao
Toshio
Saki

Ayaka
Miho
Milad
Dmitriy
Nariman
Akim
Yerbol
Yekaterina
Aida
Andrey
Timur
Alexandr
Gulsun
Tamara
Jeahwan
Hakseon
Sunsung
Joo Hyung
Alexa
Alfredo
Lorena
Casimir
Bram
Bram

Rick
Michel
Epke
Daniel
Marcel
Tjeerd
Rogier
Dominic
Harvey
Devy
Alexander
Gareth Paul
Carlos Edriel
Reyland
Munehiro
Cristian loan
Marian
Denisa
STEFAN CSABA
Eugen Dumitru
Valerian Nicolae

1968 M

1973 F
1989 M
1988 M
1994 M
2000 M
1994 M
1994 M
2002 F

LKL

1968 M
1963 M

1985 F

1999 M
2000 M
1997 M
1999 M
1998 M
1997 F
1997 F

1972 M
1967 M

1955 F
1998 M
1992 M

1973 M
1994 F

1982 F
1995 M
1995 M
1994 M
1996 M
1992 M
1986 M

1967 M
2001 M
2000 M
1993 M

1979 M
2000 M
1993 M

1988 M
1980 M
2002 F

1955 M

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

MAG Paramedical staff
MAG Senior Judge (Cat. 2)
WAG Coach

WAG Coach

WAG Senior Judge (Cat. 1)
MAG Gymnast

MAG Gymnast

MAG Gymnast

MAG Gymnast

MAG Gymnast

MAG Gymnast

WAG Gymnast

MAG Coach

MAG Coach

MAG Coach

MAG Coach

MAG Coach

MAG Coach

MAG Paramedical staff
MAG Senior Judge (Cat. 2)
MAG Senior Judge (Cat. 2)
WAG Coach

WAG Senior Judge (Cat. 2)
Head of delegation

MAG Gymnast

MAG Gymnast

MAG Gymnast

MAG Gymnast

MAG Gymnast

WAG Gymnast

WAG Gymnast

MAG Coach

MAG Senior Judge (Cat. 2)
MAG Senior Judge (Cat. 2)
WAG Coach

WAG Senior Judge (Cat. 3)
MAG Gymnast

MAG Gymnast

MAG Coach

MAG Senior Judge (Cat. 2)
WAG Gymnast

WAG Coach

WAG Senior Judge (Cat. 2)
MAG Gymnast

MAG Gymnast

MAG Gymnast

MAG Gymnast

MAG Gymnast

MAG Gymnast

MAG Coach

MAG Coach

MAG Paramedical staff
MAG Senior Judge (Cat. 2)
MAG Gymnast

MAG Gymnast

MAG Gymnast

MAG Coach

MAG Senior Judge (Cat. 2)
MAG Gymnast

MAG Gymnast

MAG Coach

MAG Gymnast

MAG Gymnast

WAG Gymnast

MAG Coach

MAG Senior Judge (Cat. 2)
WAG Coach

WAG Paramedical staff

Head of delegation

Head of delegation



262 ROU
263 RUS
264 RUS
265 RUS
266 RUS
267 RUS
268 RUS
269 RUS
270 RUS
271 RUS
272 RUS
273 RUS
274 RUS
275 RUS
276 RUS
277 RUS
278 RUS
279 SLO
280 SLO
281 SLO
282 SLO
283 SLO
284 SLO
285 SLO
286 SLO
287 SUI

288 SUI

289 SUI

290 Sul

291 Sul

292 SVK
293 SVK
294 SVK
295 SVK
296 SWE
297 SWE
298 SWE
299 SWE
300 TPE
301 TPE
302 TPE
303 TPE
304 TPE
305 TPE
306 TPE
307 TPE
308 TPE
309 TPE
310 TPE
311 TPE
312 TPE
313 TPE
314 TPE
315 TPE
316 TPE
317 TUR
318 TUR
319 TUR
320 TUR
321 TUR
322 TUR
323 TUR
324 TUR
325 TUR
326 TUR
327 TUR
328 TUR

romgym@romgym.ro
rusgymnastics@mail.ru
rusgymnastics@mail.ru
rusgymnastics@mail.ru
rusgymnastics@mail.ru
rusgymnastics@mail.ru
rusgymnastics@mail.ru
rusgymnastics@mail.ru
rusgymnastics@mail.ru
rusgymnastics@mail.ru
rusgymnastics@mail.ru
rusgymnastics@mail.ru
rusgymnastics@mail.ru
rusgymnastics@mail.ru
rusgymnastics@mail.ru
rusgymnastics@mail.ru
rusgymnastics@mail.ru
info@gimnasticna-zveza.si
info@gimnasticna-zveza.si
info@gimnasticna-zveza.si
info@gimnasticna-zveza.si
info@gimnasticna-zveza.si
info@gimnasticna-zveza.si
info@gimnasticna-zveza.si
info@gimnasticna-zveza.si
stv@stv-fsg.ch
stv@stv-fsg.ch
stv@stv-fsg.ch
stv@stv-fsg.ch
stv@stv-fsg.ch

gymnastics @sgf.sk
gymnastics @sgf.sk
gymnastics @sgf.sk
gymnastics @sgf.sk
info@gymnastik.se
info@gymnastik.se
info@gymnastik.se
info@gymnastik.se
info@ctga.com.tw
info@ctga.com.tw
info@ctga.com.tw
info@ctga.com.tw
info@ctga.com.tw
info@ctga.com.tw
info@ctga.com.tw
info@ctga.com.tw
info@ctga.com.tw
info@ctga.com.tw
info@ctga.com.tw
info@ctga.com.tw
info@ctga.com.tw
info@ctga.com.tw
info@ctga.com.tw
info@ctga.com.tw
info@ctga.com.tw
turkishgymfed @yahoo.com
turkishgymfed @yahoo.com
turkishgymfed @yahoo.com
turkishgymfed @yahoo.com
turkishgymfed @yahoo.com
turkishgymfed@yahoo.com
turkishgymfed @yahoo.com
turkishgymfed@yahoo.com
turkishgymfed @yahoo.com
turkishgymfed @yahoo.com
turkishgymfed@yahoo.com
turkishgymfed@yahoo.com

3260 CACOVEANU
19266 ROSTOV
13799 POLIASHOV

9135 ABLIAZIN

9352 PASEKA
32566 ILIANKOVA
35169 SHCHEKOLDINA

DUKHNO
KUKSENKOV
59283 GOLUBEV
13183 KATYN
12471 KOZIN
GUSEVA
VOYNOV
73016 TVERDOKHLEBOV

4594 DORODNOVA

3077 PETROVICHEVA

3403 KLAVORA

1616 BERTONCEU
12206 BELAK

8686 KYSSELEF

3783 SAIN

JOVANOVIC
PILETIC
MAVRIC
10699 BRAEGGER
10903 GISCHARD
10703 HEGI
GUELZEC
2669 KUONI
9512 MICHNAK
KRISTOF
73101 DURIS
3243 RUPCIK
9933 ADLERTEG
MELANDER
60063 DRUGGE

2379 OSKARSDOTTIR
45305 LIN
20689 LEE
19487 YU
25177 TSENG
39271 TING
39270 WU
28769 LAl

CHEN
LIN
LEE
56846 WANG
4831 TUNG
TSAI
CHENG
73759 LIANG
3638 CHUO
CHEN
12985 ARICAN
15842 COLAK

1469 SAMILOGLU
41027 AGLADIOGLU
15724 MUTLU
23521 YILMAZ

GOKTEKIN
KAPUCU
59568 ALTAY
3895 BULUT
3885 INCE
GUERRERO

Angela
Alexey
Vladislav
Denis
Maria
Anastasiia
Aleksandra
Andrey
Yuliy

Igor
Vilyam
Alexey
Elena
Artem
Alexandr
Irina

Olga

Rok

Saso

Teja

Tjasa
Adela
DEJAN
Sebastijan
Andrej
Pablo
Benjamin
Oliver
Laurent
Andreas
Slavomir
Peter
Zdenek
Lubos
Jonna
Sebastian
Peter Valdemar
Harpa B
Hsin-Chih
Chih Kai
Chao Wei
Wei-Sheng
Hua-Tien
Sing-Fen
Pin-Ju
Chih-Yu
Yu-Hsin
I-PAl

Jui Hsiang
Chun Chieh
Heng Cheng
Kun-Chieh
Yu-Pin
Tsui-Hua
Ming Yao
Ferhat
Ibrahim
Umit
Sinem
Demet
Tutya
YILMAZ

Ali Erdogan
Ahmet
Ibrahim
Mehmet
FERNANDO

1970 F
1993 M
1995 M
1992 M
1995 F
2001
2002

1992
1973

LTLTTLLLILIL T

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

WAG Senior Judge (Cat. 2)

MAG Gymnast

MAG Gymnast

MAG Gymnast

WAG Gymnast

WAG Gymnast

WAG Gymnast

MAG Coach

MAG Coach

MAG Paramedical staff

MAG Senior Judge (Cat. 2)
MAG Senior Judge (Cat. 2)

WAG Coach
WAG Coach
WAG Paramedical staff

WAG Senior Judge (Cat. 2)
WAG Senior Judge (Cat. 2)

MAG Gymnast
MAG Gymnast
WAG Gymnast
WAG Gymnast
WAG Gymnast
MAG Coach
MAG Coach
WAG Coach
MAG Gymnast
MAG Gymnast
MAG Gymnast
MAG Coach

MAG Senior Judge (Cat. 2)

MAG Gymnast
MAG Coach
MAG Paramedical staff

MAG Senior Judge (Cat. 1)

WAG Gymnast
WAG Coach
WAG Paramedical staff

WAG Senior Judge (Cat. 2)

MAG Gymnast
MAG Gymnast
MAG Gymnast
MAG Gymnast
WAG Gymnast
WAG Gymnast
WAG Gymnast
MAG Coach
MAG Coach
MAG Coach
MAG Paramedical staff

MAG Senior Judge (Cat. 2)

WAG Coach
WAG Coach
WAG Paramedical staff

WAG Senior Judge (Cat. 2)

Head of delegation
MAG Gymnast

MAG Gymnast

MAG Gymnast

WAG Gymnast

WAG Gymnast

WAG Gymnast

MAG Coach

MAG Coach

MAG Paramedical staff

MAG Senior Judge (Cat. 3)
MAG Senior Judge (Cat. 2)

WAG Coach

Head of delegation



329 TUR
330 TUR
331 TUR
332 UKR
333 UKR
334 UKR
335 UKR
336 UKR
337 UKR
338 UKR
339 UKR
340 UKR
341 UKR
342 UKR
343 USA
344 USA
345 USA
346 USA
347 USA
348 USA
349 USA
350 USA
351 UZB
352 UZB
353 UZB
354 UZB
355 UZB
356 UZB
357 UZB
358 UZB
359 UZB
360 VIE
361 VIE
362 VIE
363 VIE

turkishgymfed@yahoo.com
turkishgymfed@yahoo.com
turkishgymfed@yahoo.com
ufg@ukr.net

ufg@ukr.net

ufg@ukr.net

ufg@ukr.net

ufg@ukr.net

ufg@ukr.net

ufg@ukr.net

ufg@ukr.net

ufg@ukr.net

ufg@ukr.net

ufg@ukr.net
jsmith@usagym.org
jsmith@usagym.org
jsmith@usagym.org
jsmith@usagym.org
jsmith@usagym.org
jsmith@usagym.org
jsmith@usagym.org
jsmith@usagym.org
uzb_gym@mail.ru
uzb_gym@mail.ru
uzb_gym@mail.ru
uzb_gym@mail.ru
uzb_gym@mail.ru
uzb_gym@mail.ru
uzb_gym@mail.ru
uzb_gym@mail.ru
uzb_gym@mail.ru
vngymnastics@gmail.com
vngymnastics@gmail.com
vngymnastics@gmail.com
vngymnastics@gmail.com

GUMUSLU
3759 ILGAR
CELEN
21232 HRYKO
32225 VASYLENKO
9571 RADIVILOV
25408 VARINSKA
40484 BACHYNSKA
AZYMOV
LAVRUKHIN
1756 MAKUTS
KAIUKOVA
PERSHYNA
3055 SLIUSARCHUK
42436 HOWARD
41918 VAN WICKLEN
38053 CAREY
BROOKS
MCCLURE
2078 SCHOTT
CAREY
2068 HAMILTON
20448 ABDURAKHIMOV
20444 AZIMOV
6405 CHUSOVITINA
10033 KHALILOVA
IRGASHEV
68147 SABITOV
12714 MIRZAEV
KUZNETSOVA
3054 LI
12461 LE
21541 DINH
TRUONG
28317 HOANG

OZGUR
Yeliz

Suat
Vladyslav
Maksym
Igor

Diana
Anastasiia
Vyacheslav
Vyacheslav
Bogdan
luliia
Oksana
Oksana
Trevor
Colin

Jade
Christopher
Brett

Dean

Brian
Cheryl Ann
Rasuljon
Abdulla
Oksana
Ominakhon
Ruslan
Ruslan
Ravshanbek
Svetlana
Lyudmila
Thanh Tung

Phuong Thanh

MINH SANG
Cuong

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

WAG Coach

WAG Senior Judge (Cat.

Head of delegation
MAG Gymnast
MAG Gymnast
MAG Gymnast
WAG Gymnast
WAG Gymnast
MAG Coach

MAG Coach

MAG Senior Judge (Cat.

WAG Coach
WAG Coach

WAG Senior Judge (Cat.

MAG Gymnast
MAG Gymnast
WAG Gymnast
MAG Coach
MAG Coach

MAG Senior Judge (Cat.

WAG Coach

WAG Senior Judge (Cat.

MAG Gymnast

MAG Gymnast

WAG Gymnast

WAG Gymnast

MAG Coach

MAG Paramedical staff

MAG Senior Judge (Cat.

WAG Coach

WAG Senior Judge (Cat.

MAG Gymnast
MAG Gymnast
MAG Coach

MAG Senior Judge (Cat.

2)

2)

2)

2)

2)

2)

2)

2)

WAG Paramedical staff
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